
DISTRICT LIAISON TELEPHONE

Abington School District Dr. Robert Rosenthal
Supervisor of Pupil Services
robertrosenthal@abington.k12.pa.us

(215) 881-2552
(215) 881-2578

Cheltenham Township School District Jessica Keene
Secondary Home and School Visitor
jkeene@cheltenham.org

(215) 517-1344

Colonial School District Meghann Radick
Home and School Visitor
mradick@colonialsd.org

(610) 834-1670 ext. 2108

Hatboro-Horsham School District Kimberly Myers
Director of Special Services
kmyers@hatboro-horsham.org

(215) 420-5801

Jenkintown School District Michele Glennon
Director of Special Education and Student 
Services
glennonm@jenkintown.org

(215) 884-1801 ext. 116
(215) 884-8469

Lower Merion School District Alexandra M.K. Seherlis
Home and School Visitor
seherla@lmsd.org

(610) 645-1874
(610) 645-7549

Lower Moreland Township School 
District

Julie O'Malley
Supervisor of Student Services
jomalley@lmtsd.org

(215) 938-7426 ext. 2155
(267) 279-0032

Methacton School District Jennifer Johnson
Home and School Visitor
JJohnson@methacton.org

(610) 489-5000 ext. 25406
(610) 489-5089

Montgomery County Intermediate Unit Sherilyn Homans West
Fam. & Coom. Partnerships Supv
swest@mciu.org

(484) 808-2457
(484) 919-0389

Norristown Area School District Catherine Kelly
Student and Family Outreach Coordinator
ckelly@nasd.k12.pa.us

(610) 630-5149

North Penn School District Michael McKenna
Director of Elem Education
Mckenna@npenn.org

(215) 853-1045
(215) 853-1225

Perkiomen Valley School District Dr. Kimberly Boyd
Director of Special Education
kboyd@pvsd.org

(610) 489-8506 ext. 1106
(610) 489-2974

Pottsgrove School District Elizabeth Rakoff
Licensed Social Worker
erakoff@pgsd.org

(610) 327-6562
(610) 327-2530

Pottstown School District Holly Lee
School Social Worker
hlee@pottstownk12.org

(610) 970-6691
(610) 323-9307

Souderton Area School District Romy L Tressler
Home and School Visitor
rtressler@soudertonsd.org

(215) 723-6061 ext. 10234
(215) 723-8897

Souderton Charter School Collaborative Lauren Dritsas
Social Worker
laurend@scsc4kids.org

(215) 721-4560
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Spring-Ford Area School District Julie Caterson
Home/School Visitor/Social Worker
jcate@spring-ford.net

(610) 705-6205

Springfield Township School District Damian B Johnston
Assistant Superintendent
damian-_johnston@sdst.org

(215) 510-9845

Upper Dublin School District Margie Scherzer
Counselor
mscherze@udsd.org

(215) 576-3280 ext. 7247

Upper Merion Area School District Beth Triolo
School Social Worker
btriolo@umasd.org

(610) 205-3987
(610) 205-8999

Upper Merion Area School District Gina Heslin
Coordinator of Child Accounting and 
ACCESS Program
gheslin@umasd.org

(610) 205-8876
(610) 205-8848

Upper Moreland Township School 
District

Michelle Lutz
Dir of Special Educ. & Student Services
mlutz@umtsd.org

(215) 830-1516

Upper Perkiomen School District Andrea Farina
Director of Pupil Services
afarina@upsd.org

(215) 679-7961 ext. 2466

Wissahickon School District Kevin Witchey
Home and School Visitor
kwitchey@wsdweb.org

(215) 619-8000

Statewide Charter Schools
Pennsylvania Distance Learning 
Charter School

Cathy Talento
Records Coordinator
cathy.talento@padistance.org

(888) 997-3352 ext. 137

Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School John Oster
Student Assistance Program Supervisor
john.oster@pacyber.org

(724) 888-7761
(724) 371-7279

Central Pennsylvania Digital Learning 
Foundation Charter School

Kimberly Salyards
Principal
ksalyards@cpdlf.org

(814) 682-5258 ext. 117

21st Century Cyber Charter School Ashley Cooke
School Counselor
acooke@21cccs.org

(610) 514-6200
(484) 875-5400

Achievement House Cyber Charter 
School

Shana Harris
School Resource Manager (Homeless 
Liaison, SAP Co-Coordinator)
sharris@achievementcharter.com

(484) 748-1036

Insight PA Cyber Charter School Maegan Bregenser
Student Resource Coordinator
mbregenser@insightpa.org

(484) 713-4353 ext. 3178

SUSQ-Cyber Charter School Kristin Trenholm
Coordinator of Student Services
ktrenholm@susqcyber.org

(570) 245-0252 ext. 316
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Commonwealth Charter Academy CS Kara Fox
Senior Enrollment Specialist
kfox@ccaeducate.me

(717) 710-3300 ext. 11146

Reach Cyber Charter School Amber Stine
School Social Worker
astine@reach.connectionsacademy.org

(717) 745-5282

New Day Charter School Cynthia Jones
Dean of Students
cjones@newdaycs.org

(814) 643-7112
(814) 643-7116

Agora Cyber Charter School Alina Kitchell
Homeless Liaison
akitchell@agora.org

(484) 387-0109

Pennsylvania Virtual Charter School Danielle DiMaria
Director of Guidance/Homeless Liaison
ddimaria@pavcsk12.org

(484) 680-7731
(866) 550-9390
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